
Grade 3 Art Music - Brushing My Teeth Chart 

Brushing My Teeth Chart 

Use the following organizer to record ideas for sound effects to 
accompany each action. 

Action Sound effect  Description 
of sound 

Time to brush 
my teeth. First, 
I take out my 
toothpaste.  

Unscrewing 
the cap of 
toothpaste 

Next, I 
put some 
toothpaste on 
my toothbrush.  

Squeezing the 
toothpaste 
onto the brush 

Then, I start 
brushing my 
teeth, up and 
down and side 
to side.  

Brushing teeth 
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Action Sound effect  Description 
of sound 

After I am 
finished, I 
spit out the 
toothpaste. 

Spitting out 
toothpaste 

Finally, I take a 
sip from a cup 
of water, and 
rinse out my 
mouth.  

Rinsing mouth 
with water 

2TVO Media Education Group


	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	F6: 
	F7: 
	F8: 
	F9: 
	F10: 


